—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Secretary
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District
Woodlake Memorial District

Woodlake Memorial District

Department
Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$14,114

$9,597
$8,933
$7,622
$6,078
$2,670
$962
$352
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



