	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Maintenance		Woodlake Memorial District	Admin	\$14,114
2.	Maintenance		Woodlake Memorial District	Admin	\$9,597
3.	Maintenance		Woodlake Memorial District	Admin	\$8,933
4.	Secretary		Woodlake Memorial District	Admin	\$7,622
5.	Maintenance		Woodlake Memorial District	Admin	\$6,078
6.	Maintenance		Woodlake Memorial District	Admin	\$2,670
7.	Maintenance		Woodlake Memorial District	Admin	\$962
8.	Maintenance		Woodlake Memorial District	Admin	\$352
9.	Director		Woodlake Memorial District	Board Member	\$0
10.	Director		Woodlake Memorial District	Board Member	\$0
11.	Director		Woodlake Memorial District	Board Member	\$0
12.	Director		Woodlake Memorial District	Board Member	\$0
13.	Director		Woodlake Memorial District	Board Member	\$0